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Deep serving dish (part of a set) - Part of the
Hallcraft/Tomorrow's Classic tableware set
Ceramics and Glass Collection

Accession Nr.: 2020.67.1 

Artist/Maker: Zeisel (Stricker), Éva (1906 - 2011) / designer

Manufacturer: Hall China Company (East Liverpool, Ohio, U.S.A.)

Date of production: 1949 - 1950
1952

Place of
production:

East Liverpool (Ohio, U.S.A.)

Inscription: jelzetlen

Materials: hard earthenware

Techniques: cast; off-white glaze

Dimensions: height: 6,9 cm
maximum width: 23,3 cm
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